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62-700/62-750/62-800/62-850
Series Downcut
Spiral O Flute

(HP) Designed to provide a smooth finish in hard plastics

with downward chip removal.

(SP) Designed to provide a smooth finish in soft plastic

with downward chip removal.

62-700/62-750 Series Single Flute - Solid Carbide Downcut Spiral O Flute
Product Offering

Part
Number

Cutting
DIA (in)

LoC
(in)

SHK DIA 
(in) Flutes

62-713*

62-712*

62-715*

1/8

1/8

5/32

1/2

1/2

9/16

1/8

1/4

1/4

1

1

1
62-719* 3/16 5/8 3/16 1

62-718

62-725

62-726

3/16

1/4

1/4

5/8

3/4

1-1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1

1

1
62-727* 1/4 1-1/2 1/4 1

62-733 3/8 1-1/8 3/8 1

62-740 1/2 1-5/8 1/2 1

OAL
(in)

2

2

2
2

2

2-1/2

3

3

3

3-1/2

Part
Number

Hard
Plastic

Soft
Plastic

62-763*

62-762*

     -
62-769*

62-768

62-775

62-776

-

62-783

62-790

*Tool balanced by design to run at
spindle speeds up to 60,000 RPM

62-800/62-850 Series Single Flute - Solid Carbide Downcut Spiral O Flute
Product Offering - Metric

Part
Number

Cutting
DIA (mm)

LoC SHK
DIA (mm) Flutes(mm)

62-816*

62-824*

62-830

3

4

5

12

20

16

6

6

6

1

1

1
62-840 6 30 6 1

62-842*

62-844

62-846

6

8

8

38

25

38

6

8

8

1

1

1

OAL
(mm)

64

64

64
76

76

64

76

Part
Number

Hard
Plastic

Soft
Plastic

62-866*

62-874*

62-880
-

-

-

62-896

*Tool balanced by design to run at
spindle speeds up to 60,000 RPM

HELIX ANGLE ≈ 21°
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